
中級Ｂ①組 フリー走行 １回目 2023 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 63 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 1 ｹｰﾀ CATERHAM 620R 2'11.234 7 / 8 217.742
2 79 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 2 べし MSHろうきんｾﾃﾞｨﾅｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'12.412 6 / 7 1.178 1.178 210.117
3 89 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 3 ｳｼｼﾞﾏ君 MSH gyu-power ｱﾝｻｰ10 cz4a 2'13.840 6 / 7 2.606 1.428 212.598
4 67 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 4 生駒 修 Azzurro ｲﾝﾃR DC5 2'14.594 5 / 5 3.360 0.754 196.364
5 93 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 5 しろｰ M&M-HONDA☆FK8 DBA-FK8 2'14.950 5 / 5 3.716 0.356 196.007
6 61 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 6 ﾆｯﾀｻﾝ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'15.433 6 / 7 4.199 0.483 206.897
7 74 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 7 紫垣孝男 孝丸 2015 2'16.423 6 / 7 5.189 0.990 224.066
8 70 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 8 outsiderあき outsiderR33 ecr33 2'16.892 6 / 7 5.658 0.469 200.000
9 112 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 9 ﾀｰﾎﾞｳ ﾌｪﾗｰﾘ 不明 2'17.203 6 / 6 5.969 0.311 230.769
10 86 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 10 Riderひかる PFCJﾎﾟﾙｼｪBoxster987 ABA-987MA120 2'18.864 5 / 6 7.630 1.661 197.080
11 94 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 11 山内弘樹 BMW M135i DBA-1B30 2'19.594 3 / 7 8.360 0.730 214.712
12 65 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 12 ときたま ときたま号718GT4 982L40 2'20.106 5 / 7 8.872 0.512 220.408
13 85 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 13 yuki ﾎﾝﾀﾞ NSX NA1 2'20.373 6 / 7 9.139 0.267
14 68 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 14 vtec630 vtec630AP1 GH-AP1 2'20.399 7 / 7 9.165 0.026 176.471
15 73 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 15 おおた整骨院 WRX STI VAB 2'20.802 7 / 7 9.568 0.403 201.493
16 71 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 16 S.B.T S.B.T Clio172 GF-BF4 2'25.387 6 / 6 14.153 4.585 183.673
17 62 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 17 半蔵 ﾛｰﾀｽｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 2'26.075 2 / 7 14.841 0.688 198.165
18 75 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 18 尾上祐樹 錆ｴﾎﾞ9 GH-CT9A 2'26.353 7 / 7 15.119 0.278 207.692
19 87 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 19 AI ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ丸田小屋 GF-S15 2'26.875 6 / 6 15.641 0.522 193.548
20 90 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 20 しろくじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'28.182 6 / 6 16.948 1.307 173.355
21 77 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 21 赤のMR-S 赤のMR-S ZZW30 2'28.280 6 / 7 17.046 0.098 169.014
22 88 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 22 楢木 俊裕 M&M HONDA DC2 DC2 2'28.565 5 / 6 17.331 0.285 182.741
23 76 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 23 ｶｽﾞﾋﾄ ｼﾋﾞｯｸEK9 GF-EK9 2'29.418 6 / 7 18.184 0.853 178.808
24 82 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 24 やました 安本自動車EKｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'29.421 5 / 6 18.187 0.003 182.432
25 80 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 25 ﾅｶちゃん dc2 dc2 2'30.720 6 / 6 19.486 1.299 181.818
26 91 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 26 wasdunn MSH guy-power ﾗﾝｻｰ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ4 2'31.404 6 / 6 20.170 0.684 186.851
27 81 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 27 久保 ﾎﾟﾝﾎﾟﾝ号 JZX100 2'31.665 2 / 7 20.431 0.261 200.743
28 84 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 28 みこまる ふかおのｺﾞｰｶｰﾄ EJ1 2'32.436 6 / 6 21.202 0.771 176.471
29 92 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 29 ROD MSH gyu-power ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 日産ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 2'33.164 5 / 6 21.930 0.728 176.183
30 78 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 30 暖房直撃して粉なる奴 PUINGO R.S. ABA-NK4M 2'39.655 6 / 6 28.421 6.491 159.763
31 64 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 31 ﾔｽﾛｰ やっさん号 VAB 2'40.463 6 / 6 29.229 0.808 178.808
32 69 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 32 日野ｱｷﾗ ABARTH124spider NF2EK 2'41.640 6 / 6 30.406 1.177 190.141
33 96 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 33 東 竜弥 MSHﾄﾐﾏｷ cp9a 2'44.165 2 / 4 32.931 2.525 183.986
34 72 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 34 ﾊｯﾋﾟｰﾗｯｷｰ ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂA35 4BA-177051M 2'51.535 5 / 6 40.301 7.370 201.869
35 66 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 35 加来雅文 安本自動車ﾊﾟｯｿx2 DBA-QNC10 2'57.765 2 / 2 46.531 6.230 163.389

83 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 東 誠一 WRX STI CBA-VAB 計測出来ず 169.811
95 中級Bｸﾗｽ① 中嶋大貴 MSHｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC33S 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


